
 

 

Dr. Kalpana Gupta 

Contact Information 

Address: 

116/215 Kailash Nagar Rawatpur 
Gaon, Kanpur Nagar 

Pincode: 208019 

Phone No.: 

8354908199 

9415722558 

Email: 

sunikalpsk17@gmail.com 

Personal Data: 

Date of Birth: 15
th

 June, 1982 

Husband’s Name:  

Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta 

Sex: Female 

Nationality: Indian 

Marital Status: Married 

Languages Known:  

Hindi & English 

Interests and Hobbies: 

Listening Music and reading 
books etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CURRICULUM VITAE 

CAREER OBJECTIVE: 

To join with a progressive organization that provides me environment 

to apply my knowledge and social work in the area of development and 

to be a part of the team that dynamically work towards growth of 

organization and to make career with responsibility, dedication, loyalty 

and honesty in organization which can be conductive for learning, 

enhancing my knowledge & experience in the field as well as 

consolidating my social skills. 

EXPERIENCE:  

 10 years’ experience of teaching in B.Ed. 

 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION: 

 

Qualification 
 

Institutions 
 

Year of 
Completion 

Division Percentage 
 

 
Higher 
Secondary 
Senior 
Secondary 
Bachelor of 
Arts 
Master of  
Arts 
(Education) 
Master Of 
Arts(Pol. Sci.) 
B.Ed 
M.Ed 
 
 
UGC NET 
Ph.D 

 
U.P. Board, 
Allahabad 
U.P. Board, 
Allahabad 
C.S.J.M.U. 
 
C.S.J.M.U. 
 
 
C S J M U 
 
C S J M U  
Jiwaji 
University 
Gwalior 
UGC 
Himalayan 
University 

 
1997 
 
1999 
 
2002 
 
2010 
 
 
2013 
 
2008 
2012 
 
 
2017 
Dec. 2021 

 
2

nd
  

 
2

nd
  

 
2

nd
  

 
1

st
  

 
 
2

nd
  

 
1

st
  

1
st

  
 
 
- 
-

 

 
51 
 
53 
 
56 
 
63 
 
 
56 
 
70 
66 
 
 
- 
- 

 

COMPUTER SKILLS: 

 

 Basic knowledge of computer 

 English Typing and Net surfing 

 

DECLARATION:  

I do hereby declare that above particulars of information and fact 

stated are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and 

belief. 

 

Date:                  Dr. Kalpana Gupta 

mailto:sunikalpsk17@gmail.com

