# **CURRICULUM VITAE**

# Dr. Kalpana Gupta

## **Contact Information**

# Address:

116/215 Kailash Nagar Rawatpur Gaon, Kanpur Nagar

Pincode: 208019

Phone No.:

8354908199

9415722558

Email:

## sunikalpsk17@gmail.com

Personal Data:

Date of Birth: 15<sup>th</sup> June, 1982

Husband's Name:

Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta

Sex: Female

Nationality: Indian

Marital Status: Married

Languages Known:

Hindi & English

**Interests and Hobbies:** 

Listening Music and reading books etc.

#### CAREER OBJECTIVE:

To join with a progressive organization that provides me environment to apply my knowledge and social work in the area of development and to be a part of the team that dynamically work towards growth of organization and to make career with responsibility, dedication, loyalty and honesty in organization which can be conductive for learning, enhancing my knowledge & experience in the field as well as consolidating my social skills.

### **EXPERIENCE:**

• 10 years' experience of teaching in B.Ed.

### ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION:

Qualification	Institutions	Year of	Division	Percentage
		Completion		
Higher	U.P. Board,	1997	2 <sup>nd</sup>	51
Secondary	Allahabad			
Senior	U.P. Board,	1999	2 <sup>nd</sup>	53
Secondary	Allahabad			
Bachelor of	C.S.J.M.U.	2002	2 <sup>nd</sup>	56
Arts				
Master of	C.S.J.M.U.	2010	1 <sup>st</sup>	63
Arts				
(Education)				
Master Of	CSJMU	2013	2 <sup>nd</sup>	56
Arts(Pol. Sci.)				
B.Ed	CSJMU	2008	1 <sup>st</sup>	70
M.Ed	Jiwaji	2012	1 <sup>st</sup>	66
	University			
	Gwalior			
UGC NET	UGC	2017	-	-
Ph.D	Himalayan	Dec. 2021	-	-
	University			

#### COMPUTER SKILLS:

- Basic knowledge of computer
- English Typing and Net surfing

#### DECLARATION:

I do hereby declare that above particulars of information and fact stated are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

#### Date:

Dr. Kalpana Gupta